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AMNINDITA DEEMATH

2214004024 AMINDITA SINGHA ROY

2214004069
2214004013
2214004089

2214004017
2214004045
22714004011
2214004076
2214004009
2214004033
2214004025
2214004085
2214004057
2214004035
2214004051
22314004048
2214004030
2214004036
2214004058
22140049068
22140049075
2214004059
22140049091
22140049087
2271400400
227140049081
227140049006
22140049055
2214004067
227140049053
227140049016
22140049007
22140049027
22714004031
22714004064
22714004034
22140049056

AMISHA BAMNIK
AMNITA DUTTA
ANUSUA GHOSH

AMWESHA BISWAS
ARPITA BISWAS
ASHMITA GHOSH
BAIISHAEHI SAREAR
BHASWATI KLLMD
BHASWATI MONDAL
BIDISHA BASAK
BIDISHA BISWAS
CHAMEL] BISWAS
CHUMEI CHAMDERA
DEBLINA CHOWDHIURY
DEBLINA DAS

CIFA HALDER
HITAISEINI CHAKRAEBORTY
LASNIN KEHATUMN
ISHITA MITRA
JAYEETA GHOSH
JHINMLY BISWAS

JUHI DAS

KABITA YADAB
FKAMRUMN MESSA
FAMNKEANS KANSABAMIE
rAMPI SIL

MAAMNIEA SHIL

ML GHOSH

rMOUL CHOWDHURY
MOUMITA DEY
MOUMITA GHOSH
MOUMISHA BISWAS
RAOUSURAI BAOMDAL
NAMDITA GHOSH
MNISARGA SINHA
PAYEL BISWAS

B8.15%
7.58
851
83

8.26

853
913
B8.68
7.84
798
8.13
.04
8.08

811
816
.44
7.54

8.3

8.18
B.66
B.36
B.38
B.08
8.6

8.6

B8.68
B8.85
B.66
8.78
8.64
795
844

811

755
606
803
T2
768

839
872
204
726
741
753
742
T4E

75

7545
TES5S
7365

Te.2
8055
TEOS

7532
8055

755
81 45
835
204
81 65
206
Ta4
TBE
7465
7475

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
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FREVIOUS SEMIESTER NOT CLEARED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PREVIOUS SEMESTER NOT CLEARED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

PREVIOUS SERMESTER NOT CLEARED

NOT APPEARED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
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2214004062
2213004052
2214004086
2214004071
2214004020
2214004047
2214004088
2214009066
2214004010
2214004008
2214004079
22140040536
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PIMNE] GOSWAMI
PIYALI BISWAS
PRIYA GHOSH
PLJA MONDAL
PLUA MONDAL
RABIKA GHOSH
RAJESWARY DEY
RATIRUPA SINLAI
RIYA DUTTA

RIYA PAL

RUREK] BALA
SAMPRITI BISWAS

2212004074 SANCHITA BISWAS

2214004022

SAYANTANI GUPTA

2214004054 SHREYA GARAI
2214004044 SMRITI GHOSH

2213004077

SMNIGDHYA BISWAS

2214004004 SOUMI BISWAS

2214004015
2214004053
2214004002
2214004083

SOUTIEA CHATTERIEE
SRUANI BISWAS
SRUITA 5AHA
SULAKHANA HALDER

2214004054 SUNITA DAS

2214004070
2214004073
2214004065
2214004078
2214004026
2214004041
2214004080
2214004023

SUROBHI BISWAS

SUSHUMA BISWAS

SUSMITA DAS

SUSMITA DAS

SUSMITA GHOSH

SWASTIEA BISWAS

SWASTIEA SARKAR
TWATANTRA BHATTACHARYYA

2214004084 TAMANMNA DAS

2214004001
2214004005

TARUNIMA DEB
AMIKET EUMAR

8.16
B8.25
89

845
8.2
8.6
8.9

B.55

8.73
b1
8.93
8.54
8.18
B8.53
854
9.13
g4
7.89
8.21
B.68
8.5
B8.23
8.6
B.76
8.35
8.2
B.21
8.29
B.05
8.58
8.6
8.1
19

FE
756
8355
7805
7675
809
g2 55
802

818
8655
8475
7895
7585
=]
o045
867
TB6
7285
7565
204
TB6
762
7045
816
175
Fi:
761
7705
535
g12
Fi=0-]
7525
32

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PREVIOWUS SEMESTER NOT CLEARED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
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2214004082
2214004038
2214004081
2214004050
2214004043
2214004037
2214004040
2214004052
2214004045
2214004028
2214004003
2214004014
2214004032
2214004035
2214004058
2214004042
2214004012
2214004046
2214004055
2214004072
2214004050
2214004057
2214004063
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BLOY BASAK

BISHNU GHOSH
DIBYEMDLU SAHA
INDRAMEEL EAR
KUNTAL KUMAR GHOSH
MABENDU GHOSH
PRITAM DUTTA
PUSPARGHA PRAMANIK
RAHUL BISWAS

RAJA GHOSH

RAJESH GHOSH
RAJELIMAR GARAI
RAKESH ROY

RITAM CHOUDHURY
ROHIT GHOSH

SAYAN DHARA

SHIBAM CHAERABORTY

SHIBANGSHU EUMAR S5AHA

SNEHASIS BHALIDAIK
SOURANT PRAMAMICE
SUBHADIF BISWAS

SUBHANGT] CHAKRABORTY

UDDIPAN DAS

7.95
B1

B.44
BBl
B3l
813
B.38

8.4

8.2

8.03
7.73
B.65
B8.26
7.74
813
831
85

854
B.84
8.2

754
8.23

733
745
77585
7945
7155
76
TBIS

776
753
7415
7155
208
765
7225
755
7645
792
1925
828
7555
722
7715

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
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PREWIOUS SEMESTER NOT CLEARED

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED



